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IMPLEMENTATION OF THE WWW IN REGION I

10.

FOURTH SESSION

MOSCOW, 10-13 SEPTEMBER 2003

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

OPENING OF THE SESSION

ORGANIZATION OF THE SESSION

2.1
2.2

Adoption of the agenda
Working arrangements

REPORT OF THE CHAIRMAN OF THE WORKING GROUP

CONSIDERATION OF THE DECISIONS OF THE TWELFTH SESSION OF RA 1I, CBS
EXTRA-ORDINARY SESSION (2002), FOURTEENTH CONGRESS AND EC-LV
INCLUDING REQUIREMENTS FOR WWW SUPPORT TO OTHER PROGRAMMES

STATUS OF WWW IMPLEMENTATION AND OPERATION

REGIONAL ASPECTS OF THE WWW COMPONENTS AND SUPPORT FUNCTIONS,
INCLUDING REPORTS BY THE RAPPORTEURS/CO-ORDINATORS

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

Global Observing System (GOS)

Global Telecommunications System (GTS)
Global Data-processing System (GDPS)

WWW Data Management (DM), including Codes
Operational Information Service (OIS)

Technical Co-operation activities related to WWW

PUBLIC WEATHER SERVICES

INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE OF DATA AND PRODUCTS

FUTURE WORK PROGRAMME

CLOSURE OF THE SESSION



